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T./IDENTIF.

RAZON SOCIAL/NOMBRE

01 REGIMEN GENERAL

52000474235
52000588615
52000605284
52000623775
52000626607
52000652673
52100108217
52100114782
52100134081
52100224617
52100289281
52100323738
52100323738
52100355363
52100393052
52100406287
52100411745
52100411745
52100426091
52100446505
52100463376
152100463376
52100463376
52100472470
52100481261
52100484901
52100494294
52100504402
52100507028
52100511876
52100514405
52100528347
52100535522
52100537037
52100537138
52100540875
52100542289
52100548656
52100570177
52100582103
52000573861
52000588615
52100209358
52100224617
52100294234
52100313533
52100355363

ALAMILLA CARRILLO ANTONI
MOHAMED MOHATAR MARIA PI
NAVARRETE FERNANDEZ CARM
CONSTRUCTORA INFANTE Y V
BERNAL SAAVEDRA JUAN MAN
ABDELKADER HADDU MOHAMED
INFANTE Y VILLAR, S.L.
GIL DIAZ JUAN JOSE
ALMACENES MOHATAR MOHATA
SUAREZ SANCHEZ MANUEL
IMBADEX, .S.A.

MOHAMED MOHAMMADI HASSAN
MOHAMED MOHAMMADI HASSAN
PINTURAS CRETA, S.L.
ALMACENES MOHATAR MOHATA
PINTURAS CRETA, S.L.
GUEVARA BERNABE FRANCISC
GUEVARA BERNABE FRANCISC
GUEVARA BERNABE FRANCISC
BOUSOU OUALKAID IBRAHIM
MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ TOMAS
MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ TOMAS
MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ TOMAS
HERMANOS BENTLA, S.L.
MARTIN RAMIREZ ANA
AUTORRECAMBIOS FENIX DE
HARINERA MOHATAR E HIJOS
EL FATMI HAMED MUSTAFA
ESPA¥A FRANCO ANTONIO
MEHAMED MAANAN ABDELUAB
NAVARRO POSTIGO JUAN ANT
MIMUN MOHAMED YAHIA
MOHAMED ALI MIMON
VILLENA HERNANDEZ JOSE A
VILLENA HERNANDEZ JOSE A

DECORACIONES LA PEDRIZA,
RODRIGUEZ PABLOS SALVADO
TAHAR MIZZIAN HUAHBI
NAVARRO POSTIGO JUAN ANT
MUSA MOHAMED MUSTAFA
AMAR MIMOUN MOHAMED
MOHAMED MOHATAR MARIA -bI
YAMALI HOUSSAIN ABDELLAT
SUAREZ SANCHEZ MANUEL

EL MALAGUEnO, COM.B.
MIMUN MOHAMED MOHAMED
PINTURAS CRETA, S.L.
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DIRECCION CuB

TENIENTE CORONEL 52001
CORURA 17 52006
GRAN CAPITAN 3 52002
LA ESPIGA (NAVE F 52006
TENIENTE CASAmRA 3 52006
MONTES TIRADO 10 52002
LA ESPIGA (NAVE 52006
GRAL ASTILLEROS 1 52006
(HUERTA MOH 52006
CATALINA BARCENA 52005
HIDUM 40 52005
CA¥ADA DE HIDUM C 52003
CA¥ADA DE HIDUM C 52003
AVERROES 10 52003
HARDU 1 52001
GRUPO AVERROES 10 52001
ENRIQUE NIETO BL 52003
ENRIQUE NIETO BL 52003
ENRIQUE NIETO _BL 52003
MARTIN CERME=O 8 52001
TENIENTE CASAmAS 52006
TENIENTE CASARAS 52006
TENIENTE CASARAS 52006
DIQUE SUR NAVE 12 52001
VILLAMIL 15 52006
LA ESPIGA NAVE A- 52001
HARDU HUERTA MOHA 52001
JULIO RUIZ DE ALD 52005
GRAVINA 27 52006
LEGION 67 52006
RODRIGO DE TRIANA 52001
MONTES TIRADO 8 52001
GRAL. POLAVIEJA 4 52005
GENERAL ASTILEROS 52006
GENERAL ASTILLERO 52006

SIDI GUARIACHI 1 52001
TTE. CASA¥A ED. E 52006
GRAL. MARGALLO 16 52001
RODRIGO DE TRIANA 52005
REYES CATOLICOS 1 52002
ARTURO REYES 20 M 52003
CORU®RA 17 52006
JUAN GUERRERO ZAM 52002
CATALINA BARCENA 52005
EUROPA 17 52006
ALVARO DE BAZAN 1 52006
AVERROES 10 52003

POBLACION
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MELILLA
MELILLA
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MELILLA
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MELILLA
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MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA

MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA
MELILLA

TD

NUM.RECLAMACION

52 2002
52 2002
52 2002
52 2002
52 2002
52 2002
52 2002
52 2002
52 2002
52 2002
52 2002
52 2002
52-2002
52 2002
52 2002
52 2002
52 2002
52 2002
52 2002
52 2002
52 2002
52 2002
52 2002
52 2002
52 2002
52 2002
52 2002
52 2002
52 2002
52 2002
52 2002
52 2002
52 2002
52 2002
52 2002

52 2002
52 2002
52 2002
52 2002
52 2002
52 2002
52 2002
52 2002
52 2002
52 2002
52 2002
52 2002

010467387
010469916
005010129
010470825
010470926
010471027
010473047
010473249
010473451
010475269
010476683
005009220
010477693
010478707
010479616
010480424
005012149
010480727
010481333
010481838
010609958
010610059
010610160
010482949
010483252
010483454
010484363
010484767
010484868
010485070
010485777
010486282
010486787
010486989
010487090

010487494
010487696
010616325
010488710
010433742
010514675
010515382
010520234
010520436
005012553
010522153
010522860

PERIODO

0702
0702
0402
0702
0702
0702
0702
0702
0702
0702
0702
1101
0702
0702
0702
0702
0901
0702
0702
0702
0700
0800
0101
0702
0702
0702
0702
0702
0702
0702
0702
0702
0702
0702
0702

0702
0702
0902
0702
0402
0802
0802
0802
0802
0101
0802
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0702
0702
0402
0702
0702
0702
0702
0702
0702
0702
0702
1201
0702
0702
0702
0702
0302
0702
0702
0702
0700
1200
0401
0702
0702
0702
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0702
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0702
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0702
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0702

0702
0702
0902
0702
0602
0802
0802
0802
0802
0101
0802
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IMPORTE -

.665,96

267,80
300,52

«257 ;87
. 923552

439,48
700, 66

' 454,28
.629,42

935,04
349,57

.005,07
.003,10

488,88
79279
362,10

+ 005,07
.873,48
.295;17

153,41
160,87
162,82

98,29

. 1075 05

413,76
494,35

.633,78

821,88
344,94
224,68

.819,03

424,33
468,72
814,46

.166,03

4.591,01

264,82
331501
334,37
599;12
160,96
267,80
545,22
935,04
300,52
497,717
487,93
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